Page 1 of 2   www.pduke.com   2013/5/3
PSR1.0 SERIES
NON- ISOLATION  DC-DC CONVERTER
OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Output current  1A, max.
Voltage accuracy  ±2%Vo
Minimum load  0%
Line regulation  ± 0.2%Vo

2. Pin pitch tolerance ±0.01(0.25)
3. Pin dimension tolerance ±0.004 (0.1)
PIN CONNECTION
PIN DEFINE
1 +VIN
2 GND
3 +VOUT
Output Current Efficiency (%) (3)
Model Name
Input
Voltage(5)
Output
Voltage Min. Load Max. Load
No Load Current(2)
Min. Vin Max. Vin
PSR1.0-1P2 4.6 ~ 36VDC 1.2VDC 1mA 74 62
PSR1.0-1P5 4.6 ~ 36VDC 1.5VDC 1mA 78 65
PSR1.0-1P8 4.6 ~ 36VDC 1.8VDC 1mA 82 69
PSR1.0-2P5 4.6 ~ 36VDC 2.5VDC 1mA 87 75
PSR1.0-3P3 4.75 ~ 36VDC 3.3VDC 2mA 91 78
PSR1.0-5P0 6.5 ~ 36VDC 5.0VDC 1mA 94 84
PSR1.0-6P5 9.0 ~ 36VDC 6.5VDC 1mA 93 87
PSR1.0-9P0 12 ~ 36VDC 9.0VDC 1mA 95 90
PSR1.0-012 15 ~ 36VDC 12VDC 1mA 95 92
PSR1.0-015 18 ~ 36VDC 15VDC
0A 1A
1mA 96 94
PSR1.0-5P0 Derating Curve
PSR1.0-5P0 Efficiency VS Input Voltage